Building Permits Issued 3/1/2022 to 3/31/2022
APNO Site Address Occupancy Type Work Type Const Value Date Issued Date Received Contractor Contractor Address Applicant
BLD2019-12455 910   GRAND BLVD SFD Alteration $385,000.00 Mar 28, 2022 Sep 25, 2019  ,  DANIEL MARTINS
BLD2020-00224 614 E 9TH ST SFD New
Construction
$650,000.00 Mar 9, 2022 Aug 4, 2020  ,  FULL CIRCLE DESIGNS
BLD2020-00260 250 W 1ST ST Apartment Alteration $370,000.00 Mar 17, 2022 Aug 26, 2020 BOLE CONSTRUCTION
INC
110 - 15585 24TH AVE
SURREY, BC V4A2J4
BLAIR MACDONALD
BLD2021-00096 333 E 6TH ST SFD Demolition $7,500.00 Mar 10, 2022 Mar 22, 2021 SHALOM RENOVATION &
PAINTING
3345A 224 ST LANGLEY,
BC V2Z 2GB
ALI FEKRI
BLD2021-00160 3 - 455 W 28TH ST Coach House New
Construction
$300,000.00 Mar 24, 2022 May 6, 2021 SMALLWORKS STUDIO &
LANEWAY HOUSING
2-116 W 8TH ST
VANCOUVER, BC V5T1N2
SHANELLE CURRIE
BLD2021-00170 717
WESTMORELAND
CRES
SFD Alteration $200,000.00 Mar 2, 2022 May 10, 2021  ,  ROBERT BLANEY
DESIGN INC
BLD2021-00187 65   CHESTERFIELD
AVE
Apartment Excavation/Fo
undation
$1,747,269.00 Mar 15, 2022 May 18, 2021 CRESSEY ESPLANADE
MP LTD
200 555 W 8TH AVE
VANCOUVER, BC V5Z 1C6
MAXWELL SEMPLE
BLD2021-00229 422 E 5TH ST SFD Demolition $20,000.00 Mar 23, 2022 Jun 10, 2021 HANDS ON DEMOLITION
& EXCAVATION
LTD DELTA, BC V4C 1K4 LUVI SANDHU
BLD2021-00236 819 W 20TH ST SFD New
Construction
$488,569.00 Mar 14, 2022 Jun 11, 2021 ALYZA ENTERPRISES
INC
1500-885 WEST GEORGIA
ST VANCOUVER, BC V6C
3E8
FAROUK
NOORMOHAMD
BLD2021-00254 100 - 1   LONSDALE
AVE
Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$325,000.00 Mar 31, 2022 Jun 22, 2021  ,  JOHN HEMSWORTH,
MICHELLE HACKETT,
DANIEL DUVAL
BLD2021-00294 1970   CASANO DR SFD Alteration $48,000.00 Mar 1, 2022 Jul 9, 2021  ,  KATRINA GREEN
BLD2021-00302 145 E 12TH ST Apartment Alteration $250,000.00 Mar 2, 2022 Jul 14, 2021 BOLE CONSTRUCTION
INC
110 - 15585 24TH AVE
SURREY, BC V4A2J4
BLAIR MACDONALD
BLD2021-00324 1412   WILLIAM AVE SFD New
Construction
$1,500,000.00 Mar 21, 2022 Aug 9, 2021  ,  ALEX VOTH
BLD2021-00339 2041   GRAND BLVD SFD Alteration $100,000.00 Mar 2, 2022 Aug 25, 2021 GREEN WEST
CONSTRUCTION AND
DEVELOPMENT LTD.
452 E 4TH ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 1J5
AMBER JOHNSON
BLD2021-00341 250 E 15TH ST Apartment Excavation $3,792,728.00 Mar 2, 2022 Aug 26, 2021 CRESSEY (CENTURY)
DEVELOPMENT LLP
200-555 WEST 8TH
AVENUE VANCOUVER, BC
V5Z 1C6
CRESSEY
DEVELOPMENT LLP
BLD2021-00354 231 E 15TH ST Institutional Excavation $4,100,000.00 Mar 29, 2022 Sep 3, 2021 PCL CONSTRUCTORS
WESTCOAST INC
310-13911 WIRELESS WAY
RICHMOND, BC V6V3B9
PCL CONSTRUCTORS
WESTCOAST INC
BLD2021-00385 106 - 720   COPPING
ST
Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$15,000.00 Mar 25, 2022 Oct 6, 2021 LONDINIUM
CONSTRUCTION GROUP
LTD
507 EAST 31ST AVENUE
VANCOUVER, BC V5V 2W7
PJ MALLEN
BLD2021-00389 231 E 15TH ST Institutional Alteration $70,000.00 Mar 21, 2022 Oct 7, 2021 CDC CONSTRUCTION
LTD
300-16 W 4TH ST
VANCOUVER, BC V5Y1G3
ARCHITECTURE49.INC
BLD2021-00406 353 E 26TH ST SFD Alteration $176,000.00 Mar 3, 2022 Oct 18, 2021 KYLE WALKER
CONSTRUCTION INC
200 4170 STILLCREEK DR
BURNABY,  V5C6C6
KYLE WALKER
BLD2021-00410 133 E 4TH ST Apartment Excavation $300,000.00 Mar 11, 2022 Oct 21, 2021  ,  THREE SHORES
DEVELOPMENT
BLD2021-00439 231 E 15TH ST Institutional Alteration $2,300,000.00 Mar 23, 2022 Nov 19, 2021  ,  ROBERT ABBENHUIS
BLD2021-00452 329 E 27TH ST SFD Alteration $40,000.00 Mar 10, 2022 Nov 23, 2021  ,  JAVAD HEIDARI
BLD2021-00456 712 - 2601
WESTVIEW DR
Commercial Alteration $20,000.00 Mar 7, 2022 Nov 25, 2021 BC COASTAL PROJECTS
LTD
101-360 EDWORTHY WAY
NEW WESTMINSTER, BC
V3L 5T8
BC COASTAL
PROJECTS LTD
BLD2021-00457 203 - 131 W 3RD ST Apartment Alteration $7,000.00 Mar 9, 2022 Nov 25, 2021 CEDARHURST
PROJECTS
203-131 3RD STREET
WEST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7M 1E7
SPENCER VAN NUS
BLD2021-00464 2652
CHESTERFIELD AVE
SFD Demolition $20,000.00 Mar 15, 2022 Nov 30, 2021 JA EXCAVATION LTD 16177-80 AVENUE
SURREY, BC V4N0X1
VAHID JAHANBAKHSH
BLD2021-00468 782 - 2601
WESTVIEW DR
Commercial New
Construction
$40,000.00 Mar 11, 2022 Dec 1, 2021  ,  RICHARD JAMES
BLD2021-00469 111 -  W 3RD ST Commercial Alteration $12,000.00 Mar 16, 2022 Dec 2, 2021 MATRA CONSTRUCTION
INC
3909 CHARLES ST
BURNABY, BC V5C 3K7
GARTH LAGASSE
BLD2021-00481 458 E 10TH ST SFD New
Construction
$1,000,000.00 Mar 4, 2022 Dec 10, 2021 NORMAR DEVELOPMENT
LTD
101-403 SIXTH ST NEW
WESTMINSTER, BC
V3L3B1
JORDAN VAN BRAKEL
BLD2021-00483 256 E 28TH ST SFD Demolition $10,000.00 Mar 28, 2022 Dec 14, 2021 NORMAR DEVELOPMENT
LTD
101-403 SIXTH ST NEW
WESTMINSTER, BC
V3L3B1
PAUL WARBURTON
BLD2021-00487 428 W 28TH ST SFD Demolition $10,000.00 Mar 3, 2022 Dec 17, 2021 GOLDCON
CONSTRUCTION
#394 - 901 WEST 3RD
STREET NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7P 3P9
GOLDON
CONSTRUCTION LTD
BLD2021-00491 209 - 252 W 2ND ST Apartment Alteration $10,000.00 Mar 25, 2022 Dec 20, 2021 WARRIOR PLUMBING 16 - 3597 MALSUM DR
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7G 0B2
RILEY DEMEYER
BLD2022-00002 2530 to 2538
WESTERN AVE
Townhouse Re-Pipe $0.01 Mar 2, 2022 Jan 4, 2022  ,  DYLAN HUGHES
BLD2022-00003 316 - 147 E 1ST ST Apartment Alteration $142,800.00 Mar 18, 2022 Jan 5, 2022 ALSI CONSTRUCTION 2660 TENNIS CRES
VANCOUVER, BC V6T2E1
PAUL SIMIONESCU
BLD2022-00009 413 - 333 E 1ST ST Apartment Alteration $25,000.00 Mar 28, 2022 Jan 6, 2022 BIZZARRI
CONSTRUCTION
878 WESTVIEW
CRESCENT NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7N3Y2
GAVIN BIZZARRI
BLD2022-00010 170 W 4TH ST Apartment Re-Pipe $0.01 Mar 9, 2022 Jan 7, 2022  ,  TAMARA MERCHAN
BLD2022-00025 1821
CHESTERFIELD AVE
Triplex Alteration $50,000.00 Mar 21, 2022 Jan 18, 2022  ,  DAVID IRVINE
BLD2022-00034 407 - 175 W 1ST ST Apartment Alteration $50,000.00 Mar 17, 2022 Feb 3, 2022 REVEL BUILT INC 426 E 10TH ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 2E4
SHAWNA LEWIS
BLD2022-00040 1660   ST. GEORGES
AVE
Townhouse Alteration $18,000.00 Mar 28, 2022 Feb 10, 2022 BIZZARRI
CONSTRUCTION
878 WESTVIEW
CRESCENT NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7N3Y2
GAVIN BIZZARRI
BLD2022-00042 101 - 156 W 21ST ST Apartment Alteration $45,000.00 Mar 25, 2022 Feb 10, 2022 PACIFIC PIELAK
PROJECTS
1421 EAST PENDER ST
VANCOUVER, BC V5L 1V7
JUSTIN ROY